
1° THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 1  L 17

2° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

3° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  13

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  13

SALVINI LUCA BRIANZA 8 S 13

CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  13

7° VIGANONI ELIA GIUSEPPE BRIANZA 7 S 12

8° CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 10 S 11

MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

FELICE GIANLUCA PINETINA 7  11

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 11

12° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 10

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  10

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 10

CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

17° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 9

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  9

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 9

MUTARELLI (*) ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 9

22° CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

AROSIO PAOLO BRIANZA 10 S 8

25° STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

PENATI (*) ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 S 7

GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 15 S 7

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

MAGNI (*) SILVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 7

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 7

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

GIULIANI ALESSANDRO ORSINI 17 S 7

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 7

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 11 S 7

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

FORLANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 7

MOSCATELLI (*) DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

41° CAIANI (*) ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 J 6

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

MUSACCHIO ROSA BRIANZA 12 S L 6

AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 6

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 6

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

47° SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 13 S L 5

LODOMIRI MARCO BRIANZA 10 S 5

IERI MATTEO MONZA SSD 17  5

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 5

SALIS CARLO BRIANZA 17 S 5

GALLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 5

53° FADINI (*) ARES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  4

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 4

DOSSI (*) DARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

GOMARASCA (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

57° FATO (*) FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  3
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SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 3

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

CASARO PAOLO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

ORSI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

SANTAMARIA MARCELLO MONZA SSD 19  3

65° SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L 2

BIAGGI TIZIANO MIA 16 S 2

GARDONI PIER ANTONIO MIA 18 S 2

LONGUET MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

69° MILANI JACOPO MARIA GREEN CLUB 20  1

PIOLTELLI (*) DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 1

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 1

72° COMI LORENA BRIANZA 20 S L 0

73° PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.R.

STUCCHI CARLO BRIANZA 7 S N.R.

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L N.P.
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1° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 23

CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 23

3° GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 15 S 22

IERI MATTEO MONZA SSD 17  22

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 22

6° CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 10 S 21

SALVINI LUCA BRIANZA 8 S 21

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  21

9° CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

GIULIANI ALESSANDRO ORSINI 17 S 20

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 20

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 20

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 20

MUTARELLI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 20

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 20

16° STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 19

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  19

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 19

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 19

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 19

VIGANONI ELIA GIUSEPPE BRIANZA 7 S 19

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

23° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 13 S L 18

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 18

THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 1  L 18

DOSSI DARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 18

FORLANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 18

MOSCATELLI DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

32° RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  17

MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 17

FELICE GIANLUCA PINETINA 7  17

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 17

AROSIO PAOLO BRIANZA 10 S 17

CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  17

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 17

40° MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  16

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 16

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 11 S 16

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

CASARO PAOLO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 16

GARDONI PIER ANTONIO MIA 18 S 16

48° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 15

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 15

SALIS CARLO BRIANZA 17 S 15

MUSACCHIO ROSA BRIANZA 12 S L 15

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

54° RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 14

55° SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 13

ORSI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 13

57° LODOMIRI MARCO BRIANZA 10 S 12
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INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 12

LONGUET MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 12

60° AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

BIAGGI TIZIANO MIA 16 S 11

62° PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.R.

STUCCHI CARLO BRIANZA 7 S N.R.
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1° PENATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 S 25

2° FADINI ARES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  23

3° CAIANI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 J 21

MAGNI SILVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 21

5° FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  18

6° GOMARASCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 17

7° SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L 15

8° SANTAMARIA MARCELLO MONZA SSD 19  14

9° MILANI JACOPO MARIA GREEN CLUB 20  11

10° PIOLTELLI DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 10

11° COMI LORENA BRIANZA 20 S L 6

12° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L N.P.
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